
MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 255.0 10

2 Conner Armendariez Scott City 161.0 250.0 8

3 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 163.6 240.0 6

4 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.0 235.0 4

5 Max Neeley Dighton High School 159.0 230.0 2

6 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 161.8 200.0 1

7 Isaiah  Ridgeway Rock Hills High School 162.0 185.0 0

8 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 163.0 175.0 0

9 Jaxson Carney Colby High School 164.2 175.0 0

10 Augustin Crabbe Trego 163.5 135.0 0

11 Quintin Elias La Crosse 161.0 110.0 0

12 Tracyn Womochil La Crosse 161.0 0 0

13 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 0 0

14 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 163.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 163.6 375.0 10

2 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 370.0 8

3 Conner Armendariez Scott City 161.0 345.0 6

4 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 163.0 345.0 4

5 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.0 345.0 2

6 Jaxson Carney Colby High School 164.2 305.0 1

7 Max Neeley Dighton High School 159.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 163.0 275.0 0

9 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 161.8 265.0 0

10 Isaiah  Ridgeway Rock Hills High School 162.0 265.0 0

11 Augustin Crabbe Trego 163.5 250.0 0

12 Quintin Elias La Crosse 161.0 200.0 0

13 Tracyn Womochil La Crosse 161.0 0 0

14 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Max Neeley Dighton High School 159.0 265.0 10

2 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 265.0 8

3 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 163.6 250.0 6

4 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.0 245.0 4

5 Conner Armendariez Scott City 161.0 235.0 2

6 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 163.0 225.0 1

7 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 163.0 205.0 0

8 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 161.8 185.0 0

9 Isaiah  Ridgeway Rock Hills High School 162.0 170.0 0

10 Augustin Crabbe Trego 163.5 160.0 0

11 Jaxson Carney Colby High School 164.2 155.0 0

12 Quintin Elias La Crosse 161.0 100.0 0

13 Tracyn Womochil La Crosse 161.0 0 0

14 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 0 0

Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 165.0 890.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Bryce Peter Decatur Community High School 163.6 865.0 8

3 Conner Armendariez Scott City 161.0 830.0 6

4 Lance  Miller Scott City 164.0 825.0 4

5 Max Neeley Dighton High School 159.0 795.0 2

6 Jeb Miller Victoria Knights 163.0 655.0 1

7 Dane Cleveland Concordia High School 161.8 650.0 0

8 Jaxson Carney Colby High School 164.2 635.0 0

9 Isaiah  Ridgeway Rock Hills High School 162.0 620.0 0

10 Jace Randall Thunder Ridge High School 163.0 570.0 0

11 Augustin Crabbe Trego 163.5 545.0 0

12 Quintin Elias La Crosse 161.0 410.0 0

13 Tracyn Womochil La Crosse 161.0 0 0

14 Nick Ratzlaff Larned 162.0 0 0


